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201611150004
20460

11/15/2016
12:52:09

KRAL JAN Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KRAL JOHN

201611280004
34120

11/28/2016
03:18:50

HICKS
MATTHEW
KYLE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INTERNATION
AL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

201611290004
35460

11/29/2016
11:37:19

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WIGGINS
LYNN

201611300004
36700

11/30/2016
11:57:01

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
DAVID L

201612020004
41970

12/02/2016
03:42:11

JH
PORTFOLIO
DEBT
EQUITIES LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROCKER
GARY

201612060004
44830

12/06/2016
01:07:36

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODWIN
ETHAN TYLER

201612060004
44960

12/06/2016
01:07:49

HAROLD
AKINS AUTO
SALES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEALER
TARHA

201612120004
52680

12/12/2016
12:59:20

HARLEY
DAVIDSON
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRICE
JOSEPH

201612140004
55750

12/14/2016
10:54:57

HOLLOWAY
ARNOLD
PRESTON

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANFORD
JOHN

201612220004
67190

12/22/2016
11:03:45

EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS
ASSOCIATES
P A

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WINCHELL
SCOTT M

201612220004
67250

12/22/2016
11:14:30

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

STEWART
SAMANTHA

201612220004
67240

12/22/2016
11:14:29

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

DAVIS
EARNESTINE

201612280004
70700

12/28/2016
08:14:15

HERITAGE
AUTO
FINANCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOYD
BRITTANY
JOANN

201601040000
01730

01/04/2016
01:22:54

ATLANTIC
CREDIT &
FINANCE
SPECIAL
FINANCE UNIT
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL
DARREONA

201601060000
05210

01/06/2016
11:13:11

AFFINITY
HOSP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS TERRY
D

201601070000
06330

01/07/2016
10:46:56

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

RAMIREZ
NEMECIO

201601080000
08420

01/08/2016
12:25:03

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

DONALDSON
MARY



201601110000
09380

01/11/2016
09:47:15

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NELMS
VALERIE

201601130000
12340

01/13/2016
10:17:35

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NIX TIFFANY
SHAY

201601110000
09620

01/11/2016
10:59:10

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

COTE JULIE

201601110000
09660

01/11/2016
10:59:14

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

LAMBERT
VERNON

201601110000
09980

01/11/2016
11:25:15

CACH LLC Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
NICHOLAS

201601130000
12450

01/13/2016
10:24:11

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACEY
TERESA R

201601130000
12600

01/13/2016
10:54:06

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WEST
ELIZABETH J

Instr
#:20141031000
343850

201601130000
12610

01/13/2016
10:55:18

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SISSON
BARRY L

Instr
#:20110615000
176400

201601130000
12590

01/13/2016
10:52:44

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODMAN
VICKIE

201601130000
12860

01/13/2016
11:33:19

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MAYO
SANDRA

201601130000
12330

01/13/2016
10:17:34

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONDRAGOR
OSCAR

201601150000
15190

01/15/2016
08:37:12

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATLEY
KIMBERLY
MASHELL

201601150000
15200

01/15/2016
08:37:13

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATLEY JIM
BOB


